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1" = 40'-0"6342-6360 NORTH BAY ROAD 12-7-2020Zoning Diagram - Unit Size

A-
00

1.
2

Scale:  1" = 40'-0"
EXISTING UNIT SIZE

Scale:  1" = 40'-0"
PROPOSED UNIT SIZE

6360 NORTH BAY ROAD
LOT SIZE 27,668 S.F. 
UNIT SIZE LEVEL 1 7,317 S.F.   (26.4%)
UNIT SIZE LEVEL 2 6,138 S.F.    (22.1%)

SUB TOTAL: 13,455 S.F.  (48.6%)

6342 NORTH BAY ROAD
LOT SIZE 24,648 S.F.
UNIT SIZE 5,348 S.F.    (21.6%)

6360 N BAY ROAD - LEVEL 2 6360 N BAY ROAD - LEVEL 2

6360 NORTH BAY ROAD
LOT SIZE 52,316 S.F.
UNIT SIZE LEVEL 1 7,872  S.F. (15%)
UNIT SIZE LEVEL 2 6,138   S.F. (11.7%)

TOTAL: 14,010 S.F. (26.7%)
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1" = 40'-0"6342-6360 NORTH BAY ROAD 12-7-2020Zoning Diagrams - Lot
Coverage

A-
00

1

Scale:  1" = 40'-0"
PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE

Scale:  1" = 40'-0"
EXISTING LOT COVERAGE

N

6360 NORTH BAY ROAD LOT
LOT SIZE 27,668 S.F. 
LOT COVERAGE 9,580 S.F. (34.6%)
GARAGE DEDUCTION -500 S.F.
TOTAL 9,080 S.F. (32.8%)

6342 NORTH BAY ROAD LOT
LOT SIZE 24,648 S.F.
LOT COVERAGE 5,348 S.F. (21.7%)

COMBINED: 
LOT SIZE 52,316 S.F. 
LOT COVERAGE 14,927 (28.5%)

6360 NORTH BAY ROAD
LOT SIZE 52,316 S.F. 
LOT COVERAGE 11,042 S.F. (21.1%)
GARAGE DEDUCTION -500 S.F.
TOTAL: 10,542 S.F. (20.1%)
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1/32" = 1'-0"6342-6360 NORTH BAY ROAD 12-7-2020Proposed Front and Rear
Yard A-

00
2

REAR YARD CALCULATIONS:

AREA :   7,689 S.F. (100% )

DECK / 
ACCESSORY BLDG. AREA:   1,625 S.F. (21.1%)

LANDSCAPE / POOL AREA (A+B) 6,064 S.F.  (78.8%)

A - LANDSCAPE:   5,587 S.F. (72.6%)

B - POOL AREA ABV ADJ. GRADE:   955 S.F. * 50% = 477.5 S.F. (6.2%)

FRONT YARD CALCULATIONS:

AREA : 4,506 S.F. (100% )

DRIVEWAY: 1,995 S.F. (44.3%)

LANDSCAPE 2,511 S.F. (55.7%)
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INFORMATION PROVIDED BY : SESCO LIGHTING MEASUREMENT IN FOOT CANDLES
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